

** Preschool Fee Schedule – Special Rate **

2025 – 2026

Ages 2 – 5

River Heights Child Care provides full-time and part-time Reggio-Inspired Montessori preschool programming Monday thru Friday, 7:30 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.

Our Fee Schedule is based on a school calendar from September thru August.

	5 Full Days Mon-Fri	3 Full Days Mon/Wed/Fri	2 Full Days Tues/Thurs
Registration Fee* (non-refundable)	\$200	\$200	\$200
One Month Deposit* (non-refundable; applied to last month in program)	\$1365	\$870	\$620

****Both the Registration Fee and Deposit are required with registration to secure a childcare space.***

Enhanced Curriculum

In addition to our one-of-a-kind Reggio-Inspired Montessori programming, your child will have access to these enhancements:

Reggio-Kids Music
Kids Yoga
Intro French
STEAM Education
Daily e-reports
Milk & filtered water
Enhanced ratio

Reggio-Kids Music
Intro French
STEAM Education
Daily e-reports
Milk & filtered water
Enhanced ratio

Kids Yoga
STEAM Education
Daily e-reports
Milk & filtered water
Enhanced ratio

Open 12 Months a Year!

We are closed on all statutory holidays, plus 3 extra days between Christmas and New Years, as well as and one day per year for our educators to take part in a professional development conference.

Fee Payment

Child Care fees are set up to be withdrawn on the first day of each month through the Brightwheel App. Parents are responsible for payment of all days the facility is considered open, including days the child is absent from the program. NSF payments will result in a \$30.00 NSF fee which will be billed to your account, plus a late payment fee of \$10.00 per day until account is brought up to date. Reduced Fee offer expires September 2, 2025.

** Withdrawal Policy for Reduced Fee Payment Plan **

Families who choose the Reduced Fee payment plan are committed to registration for the entire school year from September 2, 2025 – September 4, 2026. Reduced Fees for the year are non-refundable in the event of withdrawal.

Fee Notes

After re-registering in February, your initial deposit will be carried forward to the following school year starting in September. If you decide to withdraw before the new school year starts, your deposit will be applied to September.